
Term Dates.... 

Office News... 

Sunshine Kids Club–  If you would like your child to attend, you must 

pre-book & pay for the days you require on Arbor.  

For more details of collection, please check Class Dojo. 

Lost & Found-We recently received a certain amount of lost property, 

If you have lost something, please check at Reception. A kindly 

reminder: Please put your name on your belongings.  

 

Mon 29th Jan  Buddhist Temple Visit  Year 6 

Maths Workshop Year 1&2 

Tue 30th Jan Maths Workshop Year 5 

Wed 31st Jan Maths Workshop Year 4 

Thur 1st Feb Maths Workshop Year 6 

Fri 2nd Feb Maths Workshop Year 3 

Mon 5th Feb Maths Workshop EYFS 

Tue 6th Feb Internet Safety Coffee Morning 

Mosque Visit Year 4 

Fri 9th Feb  Last day of term  

Spring Term 2024                                                                                                             

Half Term: Monday 12 February 2024 to Friday 16 February 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 19 February 2024                                                       

Term Ends: Friday 22 March 2024 


